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The effect ot the rev1s1on1 1nd1cated above on the budget IUbmitted tor 

1961-68 1B ahown below: 

ITEM AS BJDGE'l'Btl -
Salariel and wages 

Statt and COmmission salaries 
(excluding temporal? help) .$ 94,770 

Temporary help 6,600 

Staff benefits 7,765 

qperat1ng Expenses 

General Expense 5,500 

Pr1nt1ne 15,500 

CommunicatioDI 3,000 

Traveling· in-ltate 6,QOO 

Traveling out-ot-.tate 500 

Rent 4,000 

lAw JIookl 1,700 

Research and Contractual Services 6,000 

Equ1pment 

Various items 

Totals 

Savings 

500 

• 151,835 

Respectfully submitted, 

John H. De~ 
Executive Secretary 
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REVISED JIJDGET 

$ 90,110 

4,000 

7,765 

4,600 

10,000 

3,000 

5,Wo 

-_. 
4,000 

1,700 

6,000 

._. 
$ 136,835 

• 15,000 


